CT4 ChromaFlex Chromadigm DWDM
Transmitter Modules
CT4
(front view)
ChromaFlex
•	High density node segmentation
•	Hub eliminations

their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Part Number Format: CT4_ _ - _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _
      a b   c d e f g   h i  j
CT4ab - cdefg - hij
Base Model Start/Stop ITU Channel
(ITU Channels 20-62 & Spacing)
Optical Ports: Number of Output Ports, Test Points,
Express Ports & Reflector Port Type (Max. of 4)
a = Launch Power/WL c = ITU Channel Group h = Number of Output Ports & Test Points
1 = 5.5 dBm 0 = Same ITU per TX M = Muxed Output (1)
4 = 9 dBm 1 = 100 GHz Spacing, Contiguous 4 = DMuxed Outputs (4)
5 = 12 dBm 2 = 200 GHz Spacing, Contiguous i = Express Port Types
b = X-Talk Version de = First ITU Channel 0 = None
N = Normal fg = Last ITU Channel 1 = One Forward Express Port
X = Enhanced Special: j = Return Reflector Port Type
IIWG* = ITU Interoperable 0 = None
Wavelength Plans, * = 1-4
1 : 26, 24, 22, 21
2 : 39, 36, 33, 28 etc.
Sxxxx = Special model. See custom
description.